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Dallas, TX
El Paso, TX
Longview, WA
Sherman, TX
Wichita Falls, TX1911
1923
1922
1919
1921

 Park & Boulevard Systems 

 

Cincinnati, OH
Denver, CO
East St. Louis, IL
Excelsior Springs, MO
Fort Wayne, IN

Fort Worth, TX
Hamilton, OH
Indianapolis, IN
Kansas City, KS
Kansas City, MO

Memphis, TN
Oklahoma City, OK
Pensacola, FL
St. Joseph, MO
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Parks & Boulevard Systems 

South Bend, IN

Springfield, OH
Syracuse, NY
Terre Haute, IN1907
1909
1909-10
1890
1911

1909
1912
 1905
1907
1893

1900
1910
1909
1912
1912

Unknown
1906
1921

 City Plan Commission Report 

 

St. Louis, MO1907

 Consultant to Plan Commission 

 

Salt Lake City, UT1919

 Kings Highway 
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St. Louis, MO1907
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